
SERVER SCHEDULE  MAY 29-OCTOBER 15, 2017  

Monday   May  29   -- Wednesday  May  31  

8:30am  -- McCole K. & O’Brien C. 

Thursday  June 1 -- Friday  June  2 

8:30am  --  Passalacqua S.  & Pham  T. 

Saturday  June  3    

8:30am  --  Passalacqua  S. & Pham T. 

5:15pm Vigil --  Palmer CJ., Czyzewski C. & Hack E. 

Sunday   June 4 

7:30am –  Miziorko G., Golasa M. & Vazquez A. 

9:30am –  Heil J., Truong R. & Truong N. 

11:30am –  Zadrozny I., Ross K. & Walker R. 

Saturday   June  10 

5:15pm Vigil –  Finnegan S., Adams C. & McCole K. 

Sunday   June  11 

7:30am –   O’Brien C., Passalacqua S. & Buckley D. 

9:30am –  Cherry M., Stamler G. & Turner J. 

11:30am –  Marandola C., Pham T. & Hannigan G. 

Saturday   June  17 

5:15pm Vigil –   McFillin D., Monahan K. & Nguyen J. 

Sunday   June  18 

7:30am –  Miziorko G., Welch A. & Schrader S. 

9:30am –  Loughlin C., Parrella I. & Ross G.  

11:30am –  Repetsky E., Siorek G. & Crump M. 



Saturday   June  24 

5:15pm Vigil –   Pham B., Delaney C. & Czyzewski C. 

Sunday   June  25 

7:30am –  Breslin B., Breslin C. & Palmer CJ 

9:30am –  Finnegan S., Golasa M. & Hack E. 

11:30am –  Heil J., Truong R. & Truong N. 

Saturday   July  1 

5:15pm Vigil –  Zadrozny I., Ross K. & Walker R. 

Sunday   July  2 

7:30am –  Miziorko G., Adams C. & McCole K. 

9:30am –  O’Brien C., Passalacqua S. & Pham T. 

11:30am –  Stamler G., Turner J. & Crump M. 

Saturday   July  8 

5:15pm Vigil –  Buckley D., Pham B. & Nguyen J. 

Sunday   July  9 

7:30am –   Miziorko G., Monahan K., Parrella I. 

9:30am –  Schrader S., Vazquez A. & Welch A. 

11:30am –  Ross G., Repetsky E. & Siorek G.  

Saturday   July  15 

5:15pm Vigil –   Cherry M., Golasa M. Palmer CJ. 

Sunday   July 16 

7:30am –  Miziorko G., Delaney C. & Cyzeskwi C.  

9:30am –  Breslin B., Breslin C. & Hack E. 

11:30am – Heil J., Truong R. & Truong N. 



Saturday   July  22 

5:15pm Vigil –  Zadrozny I., McCole K. & Adams C. 

Sunday   July 23 

7:30am – McFillin D., Walker R. & Buckley D. 

9:30am –  O’Brien C., Passalacqua S. & Pham T. 

11:30am –  Marandola C., Stamler G. & Turner J. 

Saturday   July  29 

5:15pm Vigil –  Hannigan G., Pham B. & Repetsky E. 

Sunday   July  30 

7:30am –  Miziorko G., Crump M. & Ross K.   

9:30am –  Nguyen J., Parrella I. & Schrader S. 

11:30am –  Vazquez A., Welch A. & Monahan K. 

Saturday   August  5 

5:15pm Vigil –  Ross G., Siorek G. & Heil J. 

Sunday   August  6 

7:30am –  Miziorko G., Cherry M., Finnegan S. 

9:30am –  Golasa M., Pham T. & Zadrozny I. 

11:30am –  Truong R., Truong N. & Walker R. 

Saturday   August  12 

5:15pm Vigil –   McFillin D. , Adams C. & McCole K. 

Sunday   August  13 

7:30am –  Miziorko G., Hannigan G.&  Stamler G. 

9:30am –  Passalacqua S., Hack E. & Turner J. 

11:30am –  Marandola C., Buckley D. & Crump M. 



Saturday   August  19 

5:15pm Vigil –   Ross K., Monahan K. & Pham B. 

Sunday   August  20 

7:30am –  Nguyen J., Ross G. & Repetsky E. 

9:30am –  Breslin B., Breslin C. & Delaney C. 

11:30am –  Palmer CJ, Czyzewski C. & Zadrozny I.  

Saturday   August  26 

5:15pm Vigil –   Siorek G., Passalacqua S. & Finnegan S. 

Sunday    August  27 

7:30am –  Miziorko G., Hack E. & Heil J. 

9:30am –  Truong R., Truong N. & Cherry M. 

11:30am –   Ross K., Walker R. & Adams C. 

Saturday    September  2 

5:15pm Vigil –   McCole K., O’Brien C. & Welch A. 

Sunday   September  3 

7:30am –  Miziorko G., Turner J. & Loughlin C. 

9:30am – Buckley D., Crump M. & Monahan K. 

11:30am –  Nguyen J., Schrader S. & Vazquez A. 

Saturday   September  9 

5:15pm Vigil –   McFillin D., Ross G. &  Reopetsky E. 

Sunday   September  10  

7:30am –  Miziorko G., Pham B. & Siorek G. 

9:30am – Parrella I., Breslin B. & Breslin C 

11:30am –  Palmer CJ., Zadrozny I. & Czyzewski C. 



 

Monday  September  11  --  Wednesday  September  13 

8:30am –  Truong  N. & Repetsky E.  

Thursday  September  14 – Friday  September  15    

8:30am --  Ross G. & Parrella I. 

Saturday   September  16 

8:00am – Ross G. & Parrella I. 

5:15pm Vigil –  Ross K., Hannigan G. & McCole K. 

Sunday   September  17 

7:30am –  Golasa M.,  Truong R., Truong N. 

9:30am –  Hack E., Breslin B. & Breslin C. 

11:30am –  Marandola C., Heil J. & Cherry M. 

 

Monday  September  18   --     Wednesday  September  20 

8:30am  --   Siorek G. & Loughlin C. 

Thursday  September  21  --   Friday  September  22 

8:30am  --  Welch A. & Vazquez A. 

Saturday   September  23 

8:00am  --  Welch A. & Vazquez A. 

5:15pm Vigil –  Crump M., Buckley D. & Monahan K. 

Sunday   September  24 

7:30am –  Miziorko G., Walker R. & McFillin D.  

9:30am –  Adams C., Passalacqua S. & Pham T. 

11:30am – Stamler G., Turner J. & O’Brien C. 



Monday  September  25   --   Wednesday   September  27 

8:30am  --  Schrader S. & Pham B. 

Thursday  September  28  --  Friday  September  29 

8:30am  --    Monahan K. & Truong N.  

Saturday   September  30 

8:00am  --  Monahan K. & Truong N. 

5:15pm Vigil –  Repetsky E., Siorek G. & Hannigan G. 

Sunday   October  1 

7:30am –  Miziorko G., Schrader S. & Welch A.  

9:30am –  Nguyen J., Pham B. & Vazquez A. 

11:30am –  Loughlin C., Parrella I. & Ross G.  

 

Monday  October  2   --   October  4 

8:30am  --  Repetsky E. & Siorek G. 

Thursday  October  5  --  Friday  October  6 

8:30am  --   Nguyen J. & McFillin D. 

Saturday   October  7   

8:00am  --  Nguyen J. & McFillin D. 

 5:15pm Vigil –  Truong R.Truong N. & Cherry M. 

Sunday   October  8 

7:30am –   Miziorko G., Breslin B. & Breslin C. 

9:30am –  Plamer CJ., Czyzewski C. & Golasa M. 

11:30am –  Finnegan S., Hack E. & Zadrozny I. 

 



Monday  October  9   --   October  11 

8:30am  --  Buckley D. & Crump M. 

Thursday  October  12  --  Friday  October  13 

8:30am  --  Vazquez A. & Schrader S. 

Saturday   October  14 

8:00am  --  Welch A. & Loughlin C. 

5:15pm Vigil –  Buckley D., Crump M. & McFillin D. 

Sunday   October  15 

7:30am –  Ross K., Adams C. & McCole K. 

9:30am –  Pham T., Stamler G. & Turner J. 

11:30am –  Marandola C., O’Brien C. & Passalacqua S. 

 

**For future schedule requests please email Mrs. Denise Schmidt :    

 denise-schmidt@comcast.net by  September  30 

 

mailto:denise-schmidt@comcast.net

